



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting:	CT220330	March 30, 2022 10:30 AM	Call Order:	015	Contract:	T3813
District:	District 3		Counties:	ESCAMBIA	Fed Aid No:	D320048B
Contract Time:	300 AVAILABLE DAYS				Project(s):	44159315202
Contract Desc:	SR 8 (I-10)					44159315201 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$6,499,662.41	100.00%
2	PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$6,777,582.63	104.28%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

District: District 3

Counties: ESCAMBIA

Fed Aid No: D320048B

Contract Time: 300 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 44159315202

Contract Descr: SR 8 (I-10)

44159315201 (*)

The improvements under this contract, FPID # 441593-1-52-01, consists of milling and resurfacing portions of the exit and entrance ramps with asphalt pavement and replacing the existing perimeter wildlife fence at the SR 8 (I-10) Escambia County Welcome Center. Work also to be completed will be under FPID # 441593-1-52-02, consisting of reconstructing the existing semi-truck and car parking areas with concrete pavement. Additional improvements consist of new signing and pavement markings, construction of windshield washer stations for both passenger vehicles and semi-trucks, utility work and adjustments, drainage modifications, construction of edge drain, removal and reconstruction of curb & gutter and sidewalks, reconstruction of the existing stormwater management facility (SWMF) to increase the overall footprint to include modifications to existing outfall structure, and removal and replacement of new subterranean node vehicle sensors within the existing truck stalls.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44159315201		(1.000) LS	19,200.00000	19,200.00	378,050.00000	378,050.00		
0010 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44159315202		(1.000) LS	778,600.00000	778,600.00	489,342.50000	489,342.50		
0015 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44159315201		(300.000) DA (LS)	42,800.00000	42,800.00	126,000.00000	126,000.00		
0020 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44159315202		(300.000) DA (LS)	153,000.00000	153,000.00	294,000.00000	294,000.00		
0025 0102 2200 SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 44159315202		(301.000) SY (LS)	11,000.00000	11,000.00	24,120.00000	24,120.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0030	0102 2300		(33.000)	31,600.00000	31,600.00	37,246.00000	37,246.00		
SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY EARTHWORK/BASE 44159315202			CY (LS)						
0035	0102 60		3,950.000	0.35000	1,382.50	0.35000	1,382.50		
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0040	0102 74 1		6,146.000	0.10000	614.60	0.18000	1,106.28		
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0045	0102 74 8		53,660.000	0.15000	8,049.00	0.10000	5,366.00		
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)			FD						
0050	0102 76		370.000	4.30000	1,591.00	5.50000	2,035.00		
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0055	0102 99		614.000	13.00000	7,982.00	14.30000	8,780.20		
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0060	0102115		2,360.000	0.45000	1,062.00	0.45000	1,062.00		
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0065	0104 10 3		2,765.000	2.90000	8,018.50	5.00000	13,825.00		
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0070	0104 11		611.000	27.60000	16,863.60	75.00000	45,825.00		
FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER			LF						
0075	0104 15		2.000	3,920.00000	7,840.00	5,500.00000	11,000.00		
SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE			EA						
0080	0104 18		15.000	497.00000	7,455.00	550.00000	8,250.00		
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						
0085	0107 1		221.730	123.00000	27,272.79	110.00000	24,390.30		
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						
0090	0107 2		194.730	309.00000	60,171.57	110.00000	21,420.30		
MOWING			AC						
0095	0108 1		(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00		
MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 44159315202			LS						
0100	0108 2		(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00		
MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- VIBRATION MONITORING 44159315202			LS						
0105	0110 1 1		(0.910)	2,730.00000	2,730.00	48,660.00000	48,660.00		
CLEARING & GRUBBING 44159315201			AC (LS)						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0110	0110 1 1		(4.890)	255,200.00000	255,200.00	82,040.00000	82,040.00		
CLEARING & GRUBBING 44159315202			AC (LS)						
0115	0110 4 10		2,394.000	31.40000	75,171.60	48.60000	116,348.40		
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE			SY						
0120	0120 1		3,971.000	48.10000	191,005.10	28.50000	113,173.50		
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0125	0120 2 2		1,764.200	27.90000	49,221.18	32.40000	57,160.08		
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE			CY						
0130	0120 4		232.000	38.90000	9,024.80	32.40000	7,516.80		
SUBSOIL EXCAVATION			CY						
0135	0145 2		8,391.000	8.90000	74,679.90	8.35000	70,064.85		
GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED FOUNDATION OVER SOFT SOIL			SY						
0140	0160 4		8,391.000	32.40000	271,868.40	28.50000	239,143.50		
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0145	0285701		6,986.000	36.10000	252,194.60	40.71000	284,400.06		
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01			SY						
0150	0286 1		15.000	190.00000	2,850.00	350.00000	5,250.00		
TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION/DRIVEWAY BASE- OPTIONAL MATERIALS			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0155 0327 70 5 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVG DEPTH		8,917.000 SY	6.10000	54,393.70	4.65000	41,464.05		
0160 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		2,125.000 SY	4.90000	10,412.50	4.30000	9,137.50		
0165 0327 70 10 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 5" AVG DEPTH		9,475.000 SY	8.60000	81,485.00	7.90000	74,852.50		
0170 0327 70 11 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		3,126.000 SY	6.90000	21,569.40	4.80000	15,004.80		
0175 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		1,042.300 TN	150.00000	156,345.00	215.00000	224,094.50		
0180 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		434.400 TN	217.00000	94,264.80	268.00000	116,419.20		
0185 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		125.000 TN	277.00000	34,625.00	650.00000	81,250.00		
0190 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		980.800 TN	188.00000	184,390.40	240.00000	235,392.00		
0195 0350 3 6 PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 8.5"		15,925.000 SY	127.00000	2,022,475.00	102.12000	1,626,261.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0200	0350 5		29,073.000	4.70000	136,643.10	4.73000	137,515.29		
CLEANING & SEALING JOINTS- CONCRETE PAVEMENT			LF						
0205	0352 70		15,925.000	4.90000	78,032.50	15.46000	246,200.50		
GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT			SY						
0210	0425 1311		2.000	14,800.00000	29,600.00	14,873.60000	29,747.20		
INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-1, <10'			EA						
0215	0425 1315		4.000	10,700.00000	42,800.00	11,094.84000	44,379.36		
INLETS, CURB TYPE P-1, PARTIAL			EA						
0220	0425 1321		1.000	19,500.00000	19,500.00	18,702.44000	18,702.44		
INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-2, <10'			EA						
0225	0425 1341		2.000	11,900.00000	23,800.00	15,027.92000	30,055.84		
INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-4, <10'			EA						
0230	0425 1411		1.000	21,700.00000	21,700.00	27,028.24000	27,028.24		
INLETS, CURB TYPE J-1, <10'			EA						
0235	0425 1589		1.000	11,500.00000	11,500.00	13,156.00000	13,156.00		
INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE H, MODIFY			EA						
0240	0425 1910		2.000	6,630.00000	13,260.00	12,500.00000	25,000.00		
INLETS, CLOSED FLUME			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0245 0425 2 43 MANHOLES, P-7, PARTIAL		2.000 EA	6,410.00000	12,820.00	3,890.52000	7,781.04		
0250 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		72.000 LF	212.00000	15,264.00	250.00000	18,000.00		
0255 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		8.000 LF	747.00000	5,976.00	350.00000	2,800.00		
0260 0446 1 1 EDGEDRAIN DRAINCRETE, STANDARD		2,187.000 LF	47.30000	103,445.10	110.90000	242,538.30		
0265 0446 71 1 EDGEDRAIN OUTLET PIPE, 4"		258.000 LF	95.30000	24,587.40	25.00000	6,450.00		
0270 0519 78 BOLLARDS		8.000 EA	1,160.00000	9,280.00	2,500.00000	20,000.00		
0275 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		5,372.000 LF	43.60000	234,219.20	42.00000	225,624.00		
0280 0520 4 CURB-CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINT		5,346.000 LF	4.90000	26,195.40	3.95000	21,116.70		
0285 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		1,449.000 SY	73.00000	105,777.00	65.00000	94,185.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0290	0522 2		28.000	151.00000	4,228.00	78.00000	2,184.00		
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK			SY						
0295	0527 2		454.000	30.90000	14,028.60	38.00000	17,252.00		
DETECTABLE WARNINGS			SF						
0300	0530 3 4		13.400	523.00000	7,008.20	350.00000	4,690.00		
RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING			TN						
0305	0550 10140		4,253.000	33.30000	141,624.90	36.50000	155,234.50		
FENCING, TYPE A, 7.1-8.0', STANDARD			LF						
0310	0550 10210		45.000	43.20000	1,944.00	45.00000	2,025.00		
FENCING, TYPE B, 0.0-5.0', STANDARD FEATURES			LF						
0315	0550 60112		1.000	1,850.00000	1,850.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00		
FENCE GATE, TYPE A, SINGLE, 6.1-12.0' OPENING			EA						
0320	0570 1 2		11,195.000	2.80000	31,346.00	3.25000	36,383.75		
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0325	0570 1 3		1,187.000	2.80000	3,323.60	6.30000	7,478.10		
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD AND SOIL-SHOULDER TREATMENT INDEX 570-010			SY						
0330	0590 70 1		(1.000)	13,600.00000	13,600.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00		
IRRIGATION SYSTEM REPAIRS 44159315202			LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0335 0630 2 11		378.000	12.30000	4,649.40	11.00000	4,158.00		
CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		LF						
0340 0635 3 40		1.000	987.00000	987.00	880.00000	880.00		
JUNCTION BOX, RELOCATE		EA						
0345 0641 2 11		2.000	3,460.00000	6,920.00	3,080.00000	6,160.00		
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II PEDESTAL		EA						
0350 0660 5 13		54.000	1,970.00000	106,380.00	1,760.00000	95,040.00		
VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- WIRELESS MAGNETOMETER, FURNISH & INSTALL, IN-ROAD ELECTRONICS		EA						
0355 0676 3 10		2.000	5,550.00000	11,100.00	4,950.00000	9,900.00		
SMALL EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE, FURNISH AND INSTALL, LESS THAN 10"W X 13"H X 11" D		EA						
0360 0706 1 3		470.000	4.30000	2,021.00	5.50000	2,585.00		
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		EA						
0365 0710 11101		0.916	1,160.00000	1,062.56	1,320.00000	1,209.12		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0370 0710 11102		0.026	1,900.00000	49.40	1,430.00000	37.18		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0375 0710 11103		0.201	3,680.00000	739.68	1,650.00000	331.65		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS, 12"		GM						
0380 0710 11124		58.000	2.80000	162.40	2.75000	159.50		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		LF						
0385 0710 11125		21.000	3.70000	77.70	4.40000	92.40		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		LF						
0390 0710 11133		0.053	1,750.00000	92.75	990.00000	52.47		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STANDARD,WHITE, 3'-9' SKIP DROP LINE AND APPROACH TO TOLL PLAZA, 12" WIDE,		GM						
0395 0710 11141		0.046	805.00000	37.03	880.00000	40.48		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		GM						
0400 0710 11160		4.000	61.70000	246.80	60.50000	242.00		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		EA						
0405 0710 11170		7.000	37.00000	259.00	49.50000	346.50		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0410 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.362 GM	1,170.00000	423.54	1,320.00000	477.84		
0415 0710 11421 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, BLUE, SOLID FOR PARKING LOT- ACCESSIBLE MARKINGS, 6"		198.000 LF	1.90000	376.20	1.10000	217.80		
0420 0751 46100 WINDSHIELD WASH STATION, PROJECT 441593-1-52-02		2.000 EA	18,500.00000	37,000.00	12,596.04000	25,192.08		
0425 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44159315201		(1.000) LS	8,239.75000	8,239.75	8,239.75000	8,239.75		
0430 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44159315202		(1.000) LS	53,754.44000	53,754.44	53,754.44000	53,754.44		
0435 1050 41201 UTILITY PIPE- POLYETHYLENE, FURNISH & INSTALL, WATER/SEWER, 1"		134.000 LF	35.80000	4,797.20	34.93000	4,680.62		
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$6,421,137.79		\$6,704,657.91			

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0440 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		35.000 AS	500.00000	17,500.00	440.00000	15,400.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0445 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	883.00000	1,766.00	1,485.00000	2,970.00		
0450 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		1.000 AS	2,470.00000	2,470.00	1,925.00000	1,925.00		
0455 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		29.000 AS	61.70000	1,789.30	27.50000	797.50		
0460 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		5.000 EA	86.40000	432.00	71.50000	357.50		
0465 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		255.000 EA	4.30000	1,096.50	5.50000	1,402.50		
0470 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44159315202		(1.000) LS	11,500.00000	11,500.00	9,350.00000	9,350.00		
0475 0711 11103 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS		0.201 GM	6,140.00000	1,234.14	9,350.00000	1,879.35		
0480 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		486.000 LF	3.70000	1,798.20	4.40000	2,138.40		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Signing							
0485	0711 11124		858.000	4.90000	4,204.20	5.50000	4,719.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS			LF						
0490	0711 11125		57.000	6.20000	353.40	6.60000	376.20		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK			LF						
0495	0711 11141		0.026	9,490.00000	246.74	2,200.00000	57.20		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"			GM						
0500	0711 11160		15.000	136.00000	2,040.00	192.50000	2,887.50		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL			EA						
0505	0711 11170		23.000	74.10000	1,704.30	82.50000	1,897.50		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW			EA						
0510	0711 11421		646.000	6.20000	4,005.20	3.30000	2,131.80		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, BLUE, SOLID,6"			LF						
0515	0711 14125		576.000	12.30000	7,084.80	14.30000	8,236.80		
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK			LF						
0520	0711 15101		0.361	4,680.00000	1,689.48	6,050.00000	2,184.05		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022

Call Order: 015

Contract: T3813

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0525 0711 15131		0.046	3,010.00000	138.46	2,750.00000	126.50		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		GM						
0530 0711 15133		0.053	5,820.00000	308.46	4,950.00000	262.35		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 12"- APPROACH TO TOLL PLAZA OR 3-9 LANE DROP		GM						
0535 0711 15201		0.041	4,580.00000	187.78	6,050.00000	248.05		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0540 0711 16101		2.207	6,150.00000	13,573.05	4,620.00000	10,196.34		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0545 0711 16102		0.057	5,410.00000	308.37	5,500.00000	313.50		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		GM						
0550 0711 16201		0.664	4,660.00000	3,094.24	4,620.00000	3,067.68		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$78,524.62	\$72,924.72			

Contract Grand Totals:**\$6,499,662.41****\$6,777,582.63**



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220330 March 30, 2022 **Call Order:** 015 **Contract:** T3813

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

Alan D. Autry

Manager, Contracts Administration Office

04/12/2022